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Tuesday   6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 8Buffaloe Lanes North
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch Year-To-Date

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins WON

1 2 19 Ryan Clinton 189½ 30½ 186 19 7307 6711 646
2 7 11 Nathan Hutchins 174½ 45½ 175 28 8018 7010 689½
3 6 18 Nathaniel Lloyd 169 51 167 34 5625 4685 527
4 3 9 Noah Brock 160 60 168 33 7736 6736 641
5 4 14 James Markarian 158 62 169 32 7887 6771 661
6 4 10 Hayden Mitchell 157½ 62½ 148 49 8000 5920 704
7 6 13 Mark Kaczynski 139 81 181 23 7878 7274 663½
8 3 21 Josh Zimmerman 131 89 160 40 6170 5134 500½
9 5 17 Bryce Von Haefen 125½ 94½ 187 18 7801 7517 637½

10 7 2 Aaron Perry 123½ 96½ 175 28 7939 7031 663½
11 3 7 Kaitlyn Stull 121½ 98½ 201 7 8124 8068 753
12 5 20 Caden Spencer 121½ 98½ 175 28 6953 6305 549
13 6 8 Deqlan Mitchell 118½ 101½ 189 16 7973 7573 687½
14 8 15 Ethan Bogle 117 103 174 28 7204 6280 589
15 1 16 Chris Bald 103½ 116½ 183 21 7929 7353 655½
16 1 4 Olivia Haines 90½ 129½ 139 56 5993 4313 460½
17 4 12 Gino Fuentes-Luna 82 138 144 52 5738 4186 474
18 2 1 Hannah Perry 69 151 172 30 7301 6193 655
19 1 6 Ben Linares 57 163 182 22 6236 5824 508½
20 5 5 Karson Cantrell 0 220 141 55 3862 2838 325
21 8 3 Tori Richardson 0 220 151 47 2408 1820 172½
22 2 22 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
1-2 Ethan Bogle 167 199 197 142 705 44 <---> Olivia Haines 241 164 153 0 558 37½
1-2 Caden Spencer 187 225 154 205 771 68½ <---> Deqlan Mitchell 205 175 187 198 765 64½
1-2 Ryan Clinton 204 238 242 231 915 100½ <---> Mark Kaczynski 225 190 182 198 795 73
3-4 Bryce Von Haefen 168 189 201 185 743 52 <---> Gino Fuentes-Luna 187 0 0 0 187 17½
3-4 James Markarian 193 215 170 236 814 78 <---> Josh Zimmerman 178 216 261 224 879 89
3-4 Kaitlyn Stull 179 217 207 196 799 76 <---> Tori Richardson 0 0 0 0 0 0
5-6 Chris Bald 176 176 178 184 714 42½ <---> Hayden Mitchell 210 186 205 194 795 71½
5-6 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Aaron Perry 165 182 179 188 714 42½
5-6 Hannah Perry 179 209 242 174 804 69 <---> Nathan Hutchins 173 200 263 217 853 82
7-8 Nathaniel Lloyd 229 214 172 214 829 82 <---> Ben Linares 198 164 223 174 759 57
7-8 Noah Brock 179 278 181 180 818 71 <---> Karson Cantrell 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lane Assignments
1-2 1-2 1-2 3-4 3-4 3-4 5-6 5-6 5-6 7-8 7-8

Wk11  01/17*   6- 19  16- 22   4-  1  21- 10   7- 12   9- 14  17-  8  20- 18   5- 13   2- 15  11-  3
Wk12  01/24  12- 10  17- 13   6- 20   8- 14   2- 19  21- 11   5- 18   1- 15   3- 22   9-  7  16-  4

* Pepsi Qualifying Week Individual High Averages
Men 183.82 Chris Bald
Boys 189.32 Deqlan Mitchell 187.93 Bryce Von Haefen 186.42 Ryan Clinton
Girls 201.70 Kaitlyn Stull 172.03 Hannah Perry 151.67 Tori Richardson

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

245 Noah Brock 831 Ryan Clinton 278 Noah Brock 915 Ryan Clinton
235 Nathan Hutchins 775 Kaitlyn Stull 263 Nathan Hutchins 879 Josh Zimmerman
221 Ryan Clinton 741 Nathan Hutchins 261 Josh Zimmerman 853 Nathan Hutchins

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 165 Chris Bald 638 Chris Bald 184 Chris Bald 714 Chris Bald
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Last Week's Top Scores - Continued

Boys 245 Noah Brock 831 Ryan Clinton 278 Noah Brock 915 Ryan Clinton
235 Nathan Hutchins 741 Nathan Hutchins 263 Nathan Hutchins 879 Josh Zimmerman
221 Ryan Clinton 711 Josh Zimmerman 261 Josh Zimmerman 853 Nathan Hutchins

Girls 212 Hannah Perry 775 Kaitlyn Stull 242 Hannah Perry 804 Hannah Perry
211 Kaitlyn Stull 684 Hannah Perry 241 Olivia Haines 799 Kaitlyn Stull
185 Olivia Haines 390 Olivia Haines 217 Kaitlyn Stull 558 Olivia Haines

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

300 Chris Bald 987 Chris Bald 314 Chris Bald 1043 Chris Bald
258 Deqlan Mitchell 921 Caden Spencer 278 Noah Brock 997 Caden Spencer
253 Kaitlyn Stull 919 Kaitlyn Stull 274 Hannah Perry 919 Kaitlyn Stull

274 Deqlan Mitchell
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 300 Chris Bald 987 Chris Bald 224 Chris Bald 824 Chris Bald

Boys 258 Deqlan Mitchell 921 Caden Spencer 278 Noah Brock 918 Deqlan Mitchell
251 Caden Spencer 864 Bryce Von Haefen 274 Deqlan Mitchell 915 Ryan Clinton
247 Nathan Hutchins 854 Deqlan Mitchell 266 Ben Linares 914 Ethan Bogle

Girls 253 Kaitlyn Stull 919 Kaitlyn Stull 274 Hannah Perry 896 Kaitlyn Stull
242 Hannah Perry 744 Hannah Perry 241 Olivia Haines 847 Karson Cantrell
191 Karson Cantrell 646 Tori Richardson 239 Kaitlyn Stull 844 Hannah Perry

Split 1 High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

300 Chris Bald 987 Chris Bald 314 Chris Bald 1043 Chris Bald
258 Deqlan Mitchell 921 Caden Spencer 274 Hannah Perry 997 Caden Spencer
253 Kaitlyn Stull 919 Kaitlyn Stull 274 Deqlan Mitchell 919 Kaitlyn Stull

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 300 Chris Bald 987 Chris Bald 224 Chris Bald 824 Chris Bald

Boys 258 Deqlan Mitchell 921 Caden Spencer 274 Deqlan Mitchell 918 Deqlan Mitchell
251 Caden Spencer 864 Bryce Von Haefen 266 Ben Linares 914 Ethan Bogle
247 Nathan Hutchins 854 Deqlan Mitchell 263 Nathan Hutchins 889 Nat Lloyd

Girls 253 Kaitlyn Stull 919 Kaitlyn Stull 274 Hannah Perry 896 Kaitlyn Stull
242 Hannah Perry 744 Hannah Perry 239 Kaitlyn Stull 847 Karson Cantrell
191 Karson Cantrell 646 Tori Richardson 235 Karson Cantrell 844 Hannah Perry

Team Rosters
To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
1 - Hannah Perry

23 Hannah Perry 172 30 6193 36 727 686 149 179 212 144 684 804
2 - Aaron Perry

24 Aaron Perry 175 28 7031 40 713 668 140 157 154 163 614 714
3 - Tori Richardson

25 Tori Richardson 151 47 1820 12 612 595 a136 a136 a136 a136 544 732
4 - Olivia Haines

26 Olivia Haines 139 56 4313 31 587 551 185 108 97 a125 515 739
5 - Karson Cantrell

27 Karson Cantrell 141 55 2838 20 570 545 a126 a126 a126 a126 504 724
6 - Ben Linares

28 Ben Linares 182 22 5824 32 764 727 177 143 202 153 675 759
7 - Kaitlyn Stull

29 Kaitlyn Stull 201 7 8068 40 820 775 173 211 201 190 775 799
8 - Deqlan Mitchell

30 Deqlan Mitchell 189 16 7573 40 787 742 189 159 171 182 701 765
9 - Noah Brock

31 Noah Brock 168 33 6736 40 700 655 146 245 148 147 686 818
10 - Hayden Mitchell

32 Hayden Mitchell 148 49 5920 40 636 591 160 136 155 144 595 795
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To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

11 - Nathan Hutchins
33 Nathan Hutchins 175 28 7010 40 734 689 145 172 235 189 741 853

12 - Gino Fuentes-Luna
34 Gino Fuentes-Luna 144 52 4186 29 599 565 135 a129 a129 a129 522 730

13 - Mark Kaczynski
35 Mark Kaczynski 181 23 7274 40 734 689 203 168 160 176 707 795

14 - James Markarian
36 James Markarian 169 32 6771 40 709 664 161 183 138 204 686 814

15 - Ethan Bogle
37 Ethan Bogle 174 28 6280 36 720 679 141 173 171 116 601 705

16 - Chris Bald
38 Chris Bald 183 21 7353 40 743 698 157 157 159 165 638 714

17 - Bryce Von Haefen
39 Bryce Von Haefen 187 18 7517 40 755 710 152 173 185 169 679 743

18 - Nathaniel Lloyd
40 Nat Lloyd 167 34 4685 28 691 658 194 179 137 179 689 829

19 - Ryan Clinton
41 Ryan Clinton 186 19 6711 36 769 728 183 217 221 210 831 915

20 - Caden Spencer
42 Caden Spencer 175 28 6305 36 735 694 160 198 127 178 663 771

21 - Josh Zimmerman
43 Josh Zimmerman 160 40 5134 32 662 625 136 174 219 182 711 879

22 - BYE

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label
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